Vlaky Evropa 2021

Plati od 13.12.2020 do 11.12.2021

Spojeni =z

Ceska Trebova
do: Kromériz

Odjezd 15.10.2021

Sp 10883

Ceska Trebova
Trebovice v Cechach
Mladé&jov na Moravé
Méstecko Trnavka
Chornice

Dzbel

Konice

Kostelec na Hané
Prostéjov hl.n.
Nezamyslice
Némcice n.Hanou
Kojetin

Kromériz

- sp&sny vlak: Ceska Trebova (odj. 15:42) -> Kromé&Fiz (ptij. 19:59)

odj.
15:46
16:02
16:36
16:42
17:01
17:20
18:20
18:33
19:00
19:38
19:43

PFij.

15:42
15:48
16:04
16:37
16:43
17:13
17:50
18:23
18:42
19:35
19:39
19:50
19:59

* Railway Capital a.s.; Plzefiska 157/98, 150 00 Praha - KoSife

* jede 15.X.

(Kromériz)

4 hod 17 min, 121 km

TT verze 1.30 (TT.DLL verze: 2.9.0.2, data: 15.10.2021)
Vytisténo dne 15.10.2021 v 18:10
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